Armenio
Hladik
Zeh
Stacey
Duurloo
Savoir
Plaisted
hudy
Weyant
Kaminski
Lasek
nolin
Barleben
Sweet
london
Ethridge
Galka
Gallagher
Grimm
heffernan
heim
Kisselburgh
Massaroni
Morello
Razzano
Siegel
Taylor
Teal
Trossbach
Fox
Pierson
Milo
Soper
Boothroyd
micholychak
russell
Brown
sculli
barry
Brockhuizen
D'Amato
Fiorilla
hilfiker
johnson
Leisenring
LENT
Wegman
Grinnell
Skinner

FIRST NAME
Matthew
Nick
Mark

Ty
Bryan
Gary
Craig
joseph
Jeffery
Thomas
Richard
william
Justin
Chuck
gary
Jason
Dennis
Michael
Daniel
william
peter
James
Ron

Ron

Dan
Allen
Jonathan
Ryan
James
William
Leo
Elijah
Richard
Kirk
cary
glenn
Kenneth
john
christopher
Todd
Scott
Greg
steven
james
Edmund
DAN
Patrick
Ryan
Ira

USERNAME
OswegoMatt
hladikn
markzeh
tstacey
Bryan72577
savoirgw
cplaisted
baldwin59
jweyant68
tkaminskijr
Taser33
yogibill
justinbarleben
Chuges
floydboy16
Jason1176
Denny101
mgallagher
Reaper302
heffernan
pjh05
metsrdatm
rjim133
morello07
drazz6
Yogialsl
JTaylor
tealr87
jttrossbach
billtammy2001
Leothelion
mrelite21
SoperBus
kboothroyd
carymicholychak
glrussell40
kenlbrown
jsculli
cmbarry44
tbrockhuizen
damatos
gfgoblue
shilfiker
maxwell
us895440
buckyss10
Wgmanp
Rgrinnell
iraskinner

EMAIL ADDRESS
mattarmenio@gmail.com
nick_hladik@icloud.com
markzeh17@hotmail.com
acccoach@aol.com
Cozybear725@gmail.com
gary.w.savoir.mil@mail.mil
craig.plaisted@verizon.net
jmhudy@yahoo.com
jweyant68@yahoo.com
tkaminskijr@stny.rr.com
Richlasek@aol.com
yogibill@nycap.rr.com
justinbarleben@gmail.com
cesyahmos@gmail.com
garylondon26@hotmail.com
Grouch1176@gmail.com
umpfanl@gmail.com
mgallagher@bblinc.com
drgrimm302@hotmail.com
thejollyroger21@yahoo.com
pheim@nycap.rr.com
metsrdatm@gmail.com
rim133@earthlink.net
ronald.morello@email.wesley.edu
Razzano6@gmail.com
siegel-allen@aramark.com
j.taylor2417@gmail.com
tealr87@msn.com
jttrossbach@msn.com
williampfox@weboapps.com
Leopierson49@gmail.com
mrelite12112@gmail.com
rsoperl@stny.rr.com
kboothroyd@stny.rr.com
micholychakc@yahoo.com
glrussell40@yahoo.com
kgnnbrown@rochester.rr.com
jsculli@frontiernet.net
cmbarry44@yahoo.com
todd.brockhuizen@wflboces.org
sdamato@rochester.rr.com
gfgoblue@gmail.com
shilfiker@mail.com
jijohnson@wflboces.org
erleisenring@gmail.com
dajalO@rochester.rr.com
Wpwegman@aol.com
Rgrinnell@soduscsd.org
iraskinner2@aol.com

LOCAL ASSOCIATION
Adirondack
Adirondack
Adirondack

Adirondack Baseball Umpires Association

Albany
Albany, NY
Allegany County
binghamton
Binghamton
Binghamton Umpires Chapter
Capital

capital district
Catt-Chat
Catt-Chat
CCsol

CDBUA

cdbua

CDBUA
CDBUA

cdbua

cdbua

CDBUA
CDBUA
CDBUA
CDBUA
CDBUA
CDBUA
CDBUA
CDFOA

Eastern Suffolk Baseball Umpires Association

Elmira

Elmira

Elmira Baseball Association
Endicott

endicott umpires chapter
essex

FLFOA

fifoa

gbua

GBUA

GBUA

GBUA

GBUA

gbua

GBUA

GBUA

Gbua

Geneva

Geneva Baseball Umpires Association

DATE COMPLETED

2018-03-31 13:37:16
2018-04-02 14:38:18
2018-04-01 00:49:41
2018-04-25 13:21:46
2018-04-07 02:10:55
2018-03-28 23:17:22
2018-03-20 07:42:57
2018-04-04 20:03:29
2018-04-03 21:52:18
2018-04-18 01:17:16
2018-03-30 13:51:21
2018-03-27 13:52:54
2018-03-30 14:11:52
2018-03-29 21:50:09
2018-03-21 14:51:30
2018-04-01 09:30:52
2018-03-31 13:37:52
2018-04-01 19:47:54
2018-03-31 13:36:51
2018-04-03 09:39:43
2018-04-01 19:14:54
2018-04-03 17:57:57
2018-03-31 23:45:35
2018-04-17 14:05:42
2018-04-19 23:23:42
2018-03-29 21:00:57
2018-04-04 22:13:29
2018-03-26 20:06:47
2018-03-23 08:53:38
2018-04-12 17:30:47
2018-04-13 12:00:01
2018-04-23 12:45:37
2018-04-01 14:05:09
2018-03-24 18:36:47
2018-03-29 23:29:04
2018-04-30 22:40:16
2018-04-05 17:50:45
2018-04-18 13:00:17
2018-04-26 12:56:58
2018-04-03 11:34:21
2018-04-30 23:35:14
2018-04-27 21:16:25
2018-04-25 09:58:07
2018-04-24 12:58:54
2018-04-22 19:28:20
2018-04-18 13:53:45
2018-03-25 15:15:31
2018-04-27 10:18:44
2018-03-31 10:53:31

SCORE %

88
86
85
72
86
89
96
82
86
96
90

88
81

90
89

87
88
77
91
90
95
56
86
55
86
86
63
91
82
79
93

81
88
69
97
89

88
86
86

92
87
69
87

Ty

Fort Ann
Porter Corners
Wilton
Greenfield Center
Cohoes
Green Island
Friendship
binghamton
Endwell
Apalachin
Waterford
Cohoes
Olean
Allegany
east otto
Troy

Albany
Schenectady
Troy

troy

renss.
Albany

East Greenbush
Valley Falls
Rotterdam
Albany
Slingerlands
Melrose
Albany
Centereach
Horseheads,
Elmira

Pine City
Endwell
endicott
crown point
Seneca Falls
canandaigua
newark
MACEDON
Palmyra
Geneva
clifton springs
lyons
N.Rose

LODI
Canandaigua
SODUS
Marion

ZIP CODE
12827
12859
12831
12833
12047
12183
14739
13903
13760
13732
12188
12047
14760
14706
14729
12180
12205
12303
12180
12180
12144
12205
12061
12185
12306
12205
12159
12121
12205
11720
14845
14901
14871
13760
13760
12928
13148
14424
14513
14502
14522
14456
14432
14489
14516
14860
14424
14551
14505



Welch
Babiarz
Dickenson
Lutes
Fiore
Twitchell
Cannon
McPeek
Gantner
PARISIAN
Watson
KRIEGER
Roberts
Budziszewski
Austin
Licata
Palmer
Stachera
stover
Giddings
kesterman
Macaulay
Ahlfeld
Kellogg
Leonetti
CAMPBELL
Filocamo
Gariano
KOLLER
Melfi
Rutkowski
scott
Olson
carattini
Diaz
Dziemianowicz
Fromowitz
loeb
Palmer
Scaduto
Snider
stormes
Barbee
Lally
Bruno
Ross

Baird
chapman
Coughlin
Davis
Dumee
English
Healey

Bill
David
Lauren
John
John
Brian
Joseph
Chad
Nicholas
Robert
Robert
JOSEPH
Randy
Daniel
David
Michael
Roger
Dennis
michael
Allen
kenneth
Thomas
Robert
Shawn
Army
MARTIN
Elizabeth
Thomas
WILLIAM
Steven
David
tim
Jacob
lenin
Fernando
Dennis
Matthew
keith
Frank
Anthony
Alfred
robert
Bill
Richard
Joseph
Chris
Michael
Tincie
Patrick
Max
Evan
Alva
Charles

wjw1319
dbump
OldMan1960
jlutes
Fiore898
bt1966
Baseball18
cmcpeek
Gunnyl
rparisian
wattysun
jikrieg33
rrob4924
mrbuda
DMAustin1959
Licatamt142
Olbuzz0520
stacheral946
smokestov
Chevrolet08
kmanbobsled
tommymac45
BobAhlfeld
Shawnk1215
army62
MKCAMPBELL
eafilocamo
Tgariano
WKOLLER
melfisteven
drutsr50
tscottl3
Jacob
lennycar
fdiaz
dzplus1l
Mathias
kloeb

Fjp326
ascaduto
asnider
robertstormes
Barbeewi
richy2425
jabrunz3110
ChrisRoss
baird052780
tchapman
pjcoughlin
mcdavis499
edumee
aengl101
chucksgym

wjw1319@gmail.com
debabiarz@hotmail.com
Ifdickenson@hotmail.com
thunder850@weboapps.com
fiore898@gmail.com
btwitch1966@gmail.com
Cannon2003@yahoo.com
cmconstructions@weboapps.com
retiredkpd151@earthlink.net
robert.parisian@gmail.com
wattysun@aol.com
jikrieg33@gmail.com
rrob4924@aol.com
mrbudal5@gmail.com
DMIL4AUSTIN@AOL.COM
licatamt@gmail.com
Olbuzz0520@weboapps.com
dennisstachera@gmail.com
smokestov@yahoo.com
Allen.giddings@aol.com
kmanbobsled@verizon.net
tmacaula@twcny.rr.com
bob.ahlfeld15@gmail.com
Shawnk1215@att.net
army62@yahoo.com
MKCAMPBELL@NFSCHOOLS.NET
eaf.nfua@gmail.com
dagariano@aol.com
billkoller1990@gmail.com
smelfi28.sm@gmail.com
drutkowski@stny.rr.com
timothyscottusa@weboapps.com
Jacobmiolson27@gmail.com
lennycarattini@gmail.com
umpdiaz1949@gmail.com
dzplusll@comcast.net
mafromowitz@yahoo.com
loeby4@yahoo.com
Fjip326@yahoo.com
afscaduto@yahoo.com
asnider@hvc.rr.com
robstormes@gmail.com
wbarbee45@gmail.com
shld27@weboapps.com
jabrunz3110@yahoo.com
chross22@gmail.com
baird052780@yahoo.com
tinciec@aol.com
coughpat@aol.com
mcdavis499@gmail.com
evan.dumee@gmail.com
aengl101@hotmail.com
chucksgym@aol.com

Geneva Baseball Umpires Association
Ithaca

Ithaca

Ithaca Umpires Assoc

IUA

IUA

Kingston

Kingston Baseball Umpire Association
kingston Baseball umpires assoc
Kingston Baseball Umpires Association
Lockport Umpire Association
Lockport Umpires

lockport umpires ass.

Lockport Umpires Assn

Lockport Umpires Association
Lockport Umpires Association
Lockport Umpires Association
Lockport Umpires Association

lua

Lyon mountain baseball umpires association
lyon mountain umpires association
Massena

Massena Chapter

Massena chapter

New York

NFUA

Niagara Fall Umpires Association
Niagara Falls Umpire Association
Niagara Falls Umpires Association
NYSBUA

NYSBUA

NYSCWOA

Ocbua

orange county

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

orange county

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

orange county

Orange County Baseball Umpire Associataion
Orange County Baseball Umpires Association
RCUA

RCUA

Rochester

rochester

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester

Rochester

2018-03-31 21:53:43
2018-04-25 23:05:06
2018-04-30 12:41:49
2018-04-11 12:57:40
2018-04-30 23:30:36
2018-04-05 14:00:02
2018-03-31 23:22:35
2018-04-09 18:58:18
2018-04-25 19:28:43
2018-04-02 14:38:22
2018-03-27 19:06:10
2018-04-29 22:08:04
2018-03-27 14:54:21
2018-03-31 13:12:15
2018-03-28 07:06:57
2018-04-03 18:10:33
2018-04-09 12:31:39
2018-03-27 19:13:04
2018-04-13 12:33:54
2018-04-03 20:05:56
2018-03-24 10:29:54
2018-04-03 13:12:24
2018-04-29 17:08:59
2018-04-20 11:22:35
2018-04-16 18:34:41
2018-03-29 13:54:38
2018-04-03 18:06:59
2018-04-04 20:48:03
2018-04-05 16:30:53
2018-04-16 23:11:33
2018-03-26 11:26:24
2018-04-12 10:12:13
2018-03-31 01:19:05
2018-04-29 07:28:07
2018-04-06 10:54:10
2018-04-28 00:59:41
2018-04-30 15:51:41
2018-04-26 09:44:32
2018-04-07 18:22:10
2018-04-30 16:32:42
2018-04-27 16:19:02
2018-04-30 20:44:45
2018-04-08 14:19:57
2018-04-11 20:11:20
2018-04-08 14:05:12
2018-04-03 15:11:09
2018-03-31 16:32:25
2018-04-30 22:21:36
2018-03-31 16:57:28
2018-03-30 13:36:38
2018-04-02 00:41:59
2018-04-04 20:24:13
2018-04-18 11:08:52

83
86
93
93
65
95
80
87
84
83
92
78
90
90
90
90
95
90
80
87
85
91
89
93
85
84
84
82
89
83
82
74
63
70
81
93
79
77
86
94
98
85
91
81
84
93
92
78
95
83
91
94
94

Naples
Auburn
Groton
Trumansburg
GROTON
Cortland
West Hurley
Saugerties
Cottekill
CATSKILL
Lockport
LOCKPORT
lockport
Middleport
Lockport
Lockport
Lockport
Lockport
lockport
Keeseville
peru
Massena
Canton
Massena
West Seneca
Niagara Falls
Lewiston
Niagara Falls
GRAND ISLAND
Syracuse
Endicott
Patchogue
Monroe
huguenot
Wallkill
Olyphant
Monroe
middletown
Monroe
Newburgh
Salisbury Mills
newburgh
Wurtsboro
Maybrook
Danbury
Congers
Fairport
rochester
Rochester
Lima
Canandaigua
Rochester
Rochester

14512
13021
13073
14886
13073
13045
12491
12477
12419
12414
14094
14094
14094
14105
14094
14094
14094
14094
14094
12944
12972
13662
13617
13662
14224
14304
14092
14304
14072
13212
13760
11772
10950
12746
12589
18447
10950
10940
10950
12550
12577
12550
12790
12543
6810

10920
14450
14611
14626
14485
14424
14606
14617



McGrath
McGrath
Clifford
Incle
Glindmyer
Muzzi
Kearns
Barnard
Diorio
Kylor

Bush
FARNSWORTH
Hyman
McConnell
McDaniels
Algierie
Ortiz
Berend
Cefaratti
Diamond
Dixon

Fritz
Harrigan
Losurdo
mckie
O'Byrne
Woods
Dixon
Ford
Murphy
Murphy
Pleskach
KONOP
Tanner
Kaplan
Baum
Mulhern
Stroud
Chmiel
Mattina-Chmiel
Steffen
reis
STEPHAN
Spruill
carney
Quinn
Jablonski
Rogowski
Goller
Smith
Murphy
Constantino
Lowry

Andrew
James
Tim
Edward
Mike
Joshua
Nicholas
David
Richard
James
Alexander
SCOTT
Scott
Christopher
Colin
Nicole
Raymond
Mark
Joseph
James
Michael
Gary
Brendan
Jerry
michael
Michael
Anthony
Chad
Patrick
Edward
Edward
Bart
David
Jason
Daniel
Steve
David
John
Ted
Brian
Brian
ronald
VINCENT
Shelley
douglas
Peter
Raymond
Dominic
Donald
Arthur
Jeffrey
Michael
John

drewmcgl0
JamesMcGrath
TClifford
eincle
mglindmyer
JMuzzi
Nkearns2202
DaveBarnard
RDiorio
jmkylor
Hobart77
SEFARNSWORTH
Scotthyman
ChrisMcConnell
cmcdaniels@20
nalgierie
Mr-01825
Hatch178
baseballjoe
jdiamond
mdixon
Gfritx50
bharrigan22
jlosurdo
mikemckie
mobyrne
tdubzz23
Cmdixon
PFord
edmurphy2676
emurphy1976
Bpleskach
davidkonop
jtanner72
Mordot
asbaum61
Davemulhern
JohnStroud
Waxpack64
brianm1113
bsteffen5
reis1267
vstephan13
Shelley77
doug2465
pquinn
Rjablonski
donnyrogo
dgbuzzard
Arts49chevy
JRMurphy84
Tino1205
Cheese1989

DrewmcglO@yahoo.com
hockeyfam1419@aol.com
trcliff@aol.com
EdwardIncle@aol.com
m.glindmyer@gmail.com
jmuzzi319@gmail.com
nickkearns20@gmail.com
dab8155@gmail.com
riandbe@aol.com
jmk9791@yahoo.com
Alexanderdbush01l@gmail.com
sefarnsworth@empireaccess.net
Hymansal2@gmail.com
villagedpw@empacc.net
mcdanielscolin97 @gmail.com
nikkirose9241@aim.com
Lsfd82284@gmail.com
MBerend.Hatchletics@gmail.com
pattiann@twcny.rr.com
jwdiamond56@yahoo.com
mdixon713@weboapps.com
Garyf1550@msn.com
bharrigan22@gmail.com
dlosurdo@twceny.rr.com
mckiefastpitch@aol.com
mobyrne@weboapps.com
tony.woods@evansandbennett.com
Cmdixon@syr.edu
patdebford@outlook.com
northcentralll@yahoo.com
ncsportshof@gmail.com
Bpleskach@gmail.com
dbkonop@gmail.com
jtanner72@yahoo.com
Dkaplan22@gmail.com
ASBaumé1l@weboapps.com
davmulhern@verizon.net
beckybuzz@msn.com
jacquenyl6@weboapps.com
mattib30@dyc.edu
bsteffen5@weboapps.com
digger5S@optonline.net
detvs13@yahoo.com
swspruill@gmail.com
dacarney@weboapps.com
peter.quinn@weboapps.com
jabbz@aol.com
southbuffalosoldier1979@gmail.com
dgbuzzard@aol.com
Arts49chevy@msn.com
jeffrey.murphy@me.com
Tino020383@yahoo.com
johnjr095@yahoo.com

Rochester
Rochester

Rochester Chapter of Certified Football Officials

Rockland County Umpires Association
Schenectady

Schenectady Baseball Umpires Organization
Schenectady NY

Southern Tier

Southern Tier

Southern Tier

St Lawrence valley chapter

STEUBEN

Steuben

Steuben

Steuben

Suffolk Boys

Sullivan county ny

Syracuse

Syracuse

Syracuse

Syracuse

Syracuse

SYRACUSE

Syracuse

syracuse

Syracuse

Syracuse

Syracuse Wrestling Officials Association
Tri-Valley Chapter Football Officials
Watertown

Watertown

Watertown

Watertown Baseball Umpires Association
Watertown Board of football officails
Westchester

WESTERN

Western New York Umpire Assoc.
Western New York Umpires

Western New York Umpires Association
Western New York Umpires Association
Western New York Umpires Association
Western Suffolk

WESTERN SUFFOLK BASEBALL

Western Suffolk Baseball Association
western suffolk baseball umpires association
Western Suffolk Umpires Association
WNY Umpires

WNY Umpires

WNYBoard53

WNYCFO

WNYCFO, LOCKPORT UMPIRES

WNYUA

WNYUA

2018-03-31 15:26:48
2018-03-31 15:26:55
2018-04-02 17:48:20
2018-04-20 07:22:58
2018-03-27 20:45:31
2018-04-03 17:06:34
2018-04-28 21:29:40
2018-03-29 10:41:01
2018-03-22 10:49:51
2018-03-26 13:52:10
2018-04-25 18:52:41
2018-03-21 11:09:29
2018-03-30 20:02:16
2018-03-27 13:43:57
2018-03-21 23:35:52
2018-04-19 18:24:34
2018-04-25 23:41:07
2018-04-01 22:12:59
2018-03-20 21:06:14
2018-03-25 20:33:30
2018-04-09 11:14:20
2018-03-26 11:42:27
2018-03-31 18:36:18
2018-04-15 15:16:38
2018-04-19 15:10:42
2018-04-11 15:14:22
2018-03-29 17:32:55
2018-04-04 12:35:27
2018-04-14 12:09:10
2018-03-31 23:02:09
2018-04-07 02:14:47
2018-03-26 19:02:11
2018-03-28 19:23:28
2018-04-30 21:43:13
2018-04-29 20:13:46
2018-04-09 19:49:53
2018-04-05 19:08:54
2018-04-08 17:48:59
2018-04-11 18:08:47
2018-03-31 18:06:03
2018-04-11 12:08:06
2018-04-15 19:20:11
2018-04-30 22:10:18
2018-04-06 22:39:59
2018-04-09 22:16:43
2018-04-12 08:57:15
2018-04-04 16:51:09
2018-04-29 01:13:31
2018-04-07 00:09:08
2018-04-03 20:29:21
2018-04-04 14:50:16
2018-04-17 15:11:34
2018-04-05 00:37:39

90
91
89
94
97
87
90
92
89
85
81
98
91
90
75

61
91

88
100
95
87
99
93
93
86
84
89
76
86
90
98
68
62
98

89
93
95
92
81
90
88
93
98
89
87
90
84
81
89
95

Webster
Webster
SPENCERPORT
Highland Mills
Niskayuna
Johnstown
Scotia NY
Apalachin
Endicott
Endwell
Gouverneur
BATH
Greenwood
Hammondsport
Hornell
Huntington Station
Liberty
Oswego
Parish
Baldwinsville
Central Square
Baldwinsville
Camillus
Oswego
baldwinsville
Fayetteville
Liverpool
Aqua way
Norwich
Lowville
Lowville
Glenfield
WATERTOWN
Watertown
Port Chester
East Amherst
Buffalo
Amherst
Orchard Park
Orchard Park
Hamburg
West Babylon
SAYVILLE
Bayshore

East Northport
Setauket
Cheektowaga
West Seneca
Springbrook
Tonawanda
Lockport
Kenmore
Orchard Park

14580
14580
14559
10930
12309
12095
12302
13732
13760
13760
13642
14810
14839
14840
14843
11746
12754
13126
13131
13027
13036
13027
13031
13126
13027
13066
13090
13036
13815
13367
13367
13343
13601
13601
10573
14051-1220
14207
14226
14127
14127
14075
11704
11782
11706
11731
11733
14227
14224
14140
14150
14094
14217
14127



Masterson
Morreale
Cioffi
GILMARTIN
JAMIESON
Thompson
Troeber
Bertino
Brasky
Brokaw
colombo
Conti
Craw
Justiniano
King

King
Luthart
Mixon
Otto
Pollutri
Roche

Timothy
Russell
Jason
WILLIAM
ANGELO
LES
Edwin
Stephen
Alex
Thomas
fred
John
Jim
Kainan
Larry
Randolph
Tim
Noah
Marvin
Thomas
Tim

Enolardr2
Russell36
jcioffi

willgil
ajamieson
CarlThompson
Etroeber
Sbertino!
AlexBrasky
tbrokaw
dovel414
jeonti
JimCraw
Kjgounc
LKing

RKing
Timluthart
Noahmixon22
Marvinotto
pollutri
troche04090

tmasterson@gmail.com
Rmorreal@yahoo.com
evilmpyre@gmail.com
gilsjets14@yahoo.com
ajamieson22.aj@gmail.com
NYTEX58 @HOTMAIL.COM
etroeber@weboapps.com
bertinosteve@gmail.com
alexbrasky@gmail.com
tbrokaw@n2mail.com
turnpike965@gmail.com
johnconti95@yahoo.com
jwcgolfing@yahoo.com
Justiniano521@yahoo.com
LKingLive@yahoo.com
RKing12345@yahoo.com
Timluthart@gmail.com
Noahmix22@yahoo.com
marvinotto42@gmail.com
softball@pollutri.com
troche04090@gmail.com

WNYUA
WNYUA
WSBUA
WSBUA
WSBUA
WSBUA
WSBUA

2018-04-05 22:32:27
2018-04-04 20:57:21
2018-03-31 15:13:19
2018-04-06 20:17:24
2018-04-03 20:15:07
2018-04-07 18:14:27
2018-04-12 15:31:49
2018-04-04 20:42:22
2018-04-18 20:51:45
2018-04-01 19:19:22
2018-04-29 21:53:42
2018-04-06 09:35:18
2018-04-23 00:22:04
2018-04-26 19:07:05
2018-04-01 18:44:23
2018-04-01 17:28:16
2018-04-07 20:58:14
2018-04-29 21:06:13
2018-04-21 09:46:03
2018-04-16 00:33:46
2018-04-01 16:58:32

87
87
92
87
87
91
87
66
79
100
85
85
84
90
98
98
88
92
84
93
97

Hamburg
Amherst
Ronkonkoma
Centereach
CENTRAL ISLIP
Bay Shore
Islip
waterloo
Batavia

New York
auburn
Niagara Falls
Orchard Park
Woodbourne
New York
Albany
Lancaster
Niagara Falls
Lockport
Wilmington
Wells

14075
14228
11779
11720
11722
11706
11751
13165
14020
10001
13021
14305
14127
12788
10001
12211
14086
14303
14094
19808
4090



